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FOR TAX YEAR 2018

PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL, TAX SALE

Ward: ALL

ST. CHARLES PARISH

LTC STATUS : ACTIVE                                  

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax

1062 001-LAFOURCHE BASIN  LEVEE 3.880 694,203,320.00 50,169,086.00 2,693,509.34 194,655.87 2,888,165.21744,372,406.00
1062 004-PONTCHARTRAIN LEVEE D 3.520 708,987,368.00 49,400,173.00 2,495,638.07 173,888.38 2,669,526.45758,387,541.00
1062 007-GENERAL ALIMONY       3.170 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 4,516,430.35 315,629.31 4,832,059.661,524,310,697.00
1062 008-ASSESSMENT DISTRICT   1.410 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 2,008,880.37 140,394.24 2,149,274.611,524,310,697.00
1062 011-LIBRARY                        4.350 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 6,197,615.65 433,111.76 6,630,727.411,524,310,697.00
1062 012-LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTR 17.800 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 25,360,395.63 1,772,333.04 27,132,728.671,524,310,697.00
1062 014-ROAD LIGHTING DISTRICT 1.010 1,420,583,488.00 99,569,259.00 1,434,787.02 100,571.04 1,535,358.061,520,152,747.00
1062 015-ROADS & BRIDGES PARISHW 5.900 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 8,405,973.25 587,463.07 8,993,436.321,524,310,697.00
1062 018-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 1.030 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 1,467,481.53 102,551.42 1,570,032.951,524,310,697.00
1062 030-MOSQUITO CONTROL PROG 1.080 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 1,538,719.17 107,533.75 1,646,252.921,524,310,697.00
1062 031-SCHOOL DISTRICT REGULA 4.120 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 5,869,938.24 410,225.50 6,280,163.741,524,310,697.00
1062 037-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 1.200 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 1,709,691.34 119,482.69 1,829,174.031,524,310,697.00
1062 038-SCHOOL DISTRICT (CI)    4.920 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 7,009,729.05 489,882.30 7,499,611.351,524,310,697.00
1062 039-SCHOOL DISTRICT (MO)   41.710 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 59,425,964.31 4,153,030.60 63,578,994.911,524,310,697.00
1062 041-RECREATION FAC & PROGRA 2.960 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 4,217,236.29 294,726.51 4,511,962.801,524,310,697.00
1062 042-COUNCIL ON AGING PW   0.960 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 1,367,752.09 95,587.62 1,463,339.711,524,310,697.00
1062 044-FIRE PROT DIST FACIL/EQUI 1.450 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 2,065,872.08 144,379.80 2,210,251.881,524,310,697.00
1062 046-911 EMERGENCY TELEPHON 0.970 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 1,381,997.57 96,586.31 1,478,583.881,524,310,697.00
1062 049-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.440 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 626,885.13 43,811.62 670,696.751,524,310,697.00
1062 052-HEALTH UNIT FACILITIES  0.610 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 869,090.21 60,741.37 929,831.581,524,310,697.00
1062 053-SEWERAGE SYSTEM BOND 0.560 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 797,856.64 55,757.98 853,614.621,524,310,697.00
1062 054-LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTR 3.780 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 5,385,521.81 376,371.96 5,761,893.771,524,310,697.00
1062 055-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.850 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 1,211,033.69 84,634.30 1,295,667.991,524,310,697.00
1062 056-HOSPITAL DISTRICT (CONT 2.480 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 3,533,358.02 246,931.53 3,780,289.551,524,310,697.00
1062 057-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.840 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 1,196,783.96 83,638.18 1,280,422.141,524,310,697.00
1062 058-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 2.200 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 3,134,435.08 219,053.74 3,353,488.821,524,310,697.00
1062 059-LEVEES AND FLOOD PROTEC 4.070 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 5,798,701.25 405,239.97 6,203,941.221,524,310,697.00
1062 060-WASTEWATER FACILITIES 1.640 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 2,336,576.38 163,293.27 2,499,869.651,524,310,697.00
1062 061-ARC                            0.670 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 954,579.30 66,719.39 1,021,298.691,524,310,697.00
1062 062-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 1.610 1,424,741,438.00 99,569,259.00 2,293,836.52 160,318.11 2,454,154.631,524,310,697.00
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FOR TAX YEAR 2018

PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL, TAX SALE

Ward: ALL

ST. CHARLES PARISH

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax

LTC FEE (.30)                           0.300 3,945,170.00 0.00 1,183.55 0.00 1,183.553,945,170.00
LTC FEE (.40)                           0.400 317,326,790.00 0.00 126,930.73 0.00 126,930.73317,326,790.00

$167,434,383.62 $11,698,544.63 $179,132,928.25LTC STATUS ACTIVE TOTALS 
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FOR TAX YEAR 2018

PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL, TAX SALE

Ward: ALL

ST. CHARLES PARISH

LTC STATUS : ADJUDICATED                             

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax

1062 001-LAFOURCHE BASIN  LEVEE 3.880 90,412.00 816.00 350.74 3.17 353.9191,228.00
1062 004-PONTCHARTRAIN LEVEE D 3.520 189,726.00 15,000.00 667.81 52.80 720.61204,726.00
1062 007-GENERAL ALIMONY       3.170 280,138.00 15,816.00 888.10 50.13 938.23295,954.00
1062 008-ASSESSMENT DISTRICT   1.410 280,138.00 15,816.00 394.84 22.31 417.15295,954.00
1062 011-LIBRARY                        4.350 280,138.00 15,816.00 1,218.29 68.80 1,287.09295,954.00
1062 012-LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTR 17.800 280,138.00 15,816.00 4,986.24 281.52 5,267.76295,954.00
1062 014-ROAD LIGHTING DISTRICT 1.010 280,138.00 15,816.00 282.92 15.98 298.90295,954.00
1062 015-ROADS & BRIDGES PARISHW 5.900 280,138.00 15,816.00 1,652.63 93.32 1,745.95295,954.00
1062 018-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 1.030 280,138.00 15,816.00 288.50 16.30 304.80295,954.00
1062 030-MOSQUITO CONTROL PROG 1.080 280,138.00 15,816.00 302.32 17.08 319.40295,954.00
1062 031-SCHOOL DISTRICT REGULA 4.120 280,138.00 15,816.00 1,154.22 65.16 1,219.38295,954.00
1062 037-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 1.200 280,138.00 15,816.00 336.26 18.98 355.24295,954.00
1062 038-SCHOOL DISTRICT (CI)    4.920 280,138.00 15,816.00 1,378.43 77.81 1,456.24295,954.00
1062 039-SCHOOL DISTRICT (MO)   41.710 280,138.00 15,816.00 11,684.53 659.69 12,344.22295,954.00
1062 041-RECREATION FAC & PROGRA 2.960 280,138.00 15,816.00 829.27 46.82 876.09295,954.00
1062 042-COUNCIL ON AGING PW   0.960 280,138.00 15,816.00 268.86 15.18 284.04295,954.00
1062 044-FIRE PROT DIST FACIL/EQUI 1.450 280,138.00 15,816.00 405.85 22.93 428.78295,954.00
1062 046-911 EMERGENCY TELEPHON 0.970 280,138.00 15,816.00 271.69 15.33 287.02295,954.00
1062 049-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.440 280,138.00 15,816.00 123.21 6.96 130.17295,954.00
1062 052-HEALTH UNIT FACILITIES  0.610 280,138.00 15,816.00 170.78 9.66 180.44295,954.00
1062 053-SEWERAGE SYSTEM BOND 0.560 280,138.00 15,816.00 157.00 8.86 165.86295,954.00
1062 054-LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTR 3.780 280,138.00 15,816.00 1,058.99 59.78 1,118.77295,954.00
1062 055-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.850 280,138.00 15,816.00 238.34 13.44 251.78295,954.00
1062 056-HOSPITAL DISTRICT (CONT 2.480 280,138.00 15,816.00 694.93 39.22 734.15295,954.00
1062 057-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.840 280,138.00 15,816.00 235.52 13.29 248.81295,954.00
1062 058-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 2.200 280,138.00 15,816.00 616.52 34.80 651.32295,954.00
1062 059-LEVEES AND FLOOD PROTEC 4.070 280,138.00 15,816.00 1,140.30 64.37 1,204.67295,954.00
1062 060-WASTEWATER FACILITIES 1.640 280,138.00 15,816.00 459.44 25.94 485.38295,954.00
1062 061-ARC                            0.670 280,138.00 15,816.00 187.67 10.60 198.27295,954.00
1062 062-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 1.610 280,138.00 15,816.00 451.02 25.47 476.49295,954.00
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FOR TAX YEAR 2018

PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL, TAX SALE

Ward: ALL

ST. CHARLES PARISH

$32,895.22 $1,855.70 $34,750.92LTC STATUS ADJUDICATED TOTALS 
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FOR TAX YEAR 2018

PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL, TAX SALE

Ward: ALL

ST. CHARLES PARISH

LTC STATUS : EXEMPT/TAX FREE                         

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax

1062 001-LAFOURCHE BASIN  LEVEE 3.880 0.00 469,857.00 0.00 1,823.07 1,823.07469,857.00
1062 004-PONTCHARTRAIN LEVEE D 3.520 0.00 6,935,385.00 0.00 24,412.56 24,412.566,935,385.00
1062 007-GENERAL ALIMONY       3.170 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 24,270.80 24,270.807,656,419.00
1062 008-ASSESSMENT DISTRICT   1.410 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 10,795.56 10,795.567,656,419.00
1062 011-LIBRARY                        4.350 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 33,305.38 33,305.387,656,419.00
1062 012-LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTR 17.800 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 136,284.28 136,284.287,656,419.00
1062 014-ROAD LIGHTING DISTRICT 1.010 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 7,732.94 7,732.947,656,419.00
1062 015-ROADS & BRIDGES PARISHW 5.900 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 45,172.80 45,172.807,656,419.00
1062 018-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 1.030 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 7,886.16 7,886.167,656,419.00
1062 030-MOSQUITO CONTROL PROG 1.080 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 8,268.99 8,268.997,656,419.00
1062 031-SCHOOL DISTRICT REGULA 4.120 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 31,544.48 31,544.487,656,419.00
1062 037-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 1.200 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 9,187.71 9,187.717,656,419.00
1062 038-SCHOOL DISTRICT (CI)    4.920 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 37,669.59 37,669.597,656,419.00
1062 039-SCHOOL DISTRICT (MO)   41.710 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 319,349.25 319,349.257,656,419.00
1062 041-RECREATION FAC & PROGRA 2.960 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 22,663.00 22,663.007,656,419.00
1062 042-COUNCIL ON AGING PW   0.960 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 7,350.25 7,350.257,656,419.00
1062 044-FIRE PROT DIST FACIL/EQUI 1.450 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 11,101.80 11,101.807,656,419.00
1062 046-911 EMERGENCY TELEPHON 0.970 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 7,426.73 7,426.737,656,419.00
1062 049-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.440 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 3,368.87 3,368.877,656,419.00
1062 052-HEALTH UNIT FACILITIES  0.610 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 4,670.46 4,670.467,656,419.00
1062 053-SEWERAGE SYSTEM BOND 0.560 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 4,287.58 4,287.587,656,419.00
1062 054-LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTR 3.780 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 28,941.23 28,941.237,656,419.00
1062 055-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.850 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 6,508.03 6,508.037,656,419.00
1062 056-HOSPITAL DISTRICT (CONT 2.480 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 18,987.96 18,987.967,656,419.00
1062 057-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.840 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 6,431.45 6,431.457,656,419.00
1062 058-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 2.200 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 16,844.10 16,844.107,656,419.00
1062 059-LEVEES AND FLOOD PROTEC 4.070 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 31,161.60 31,161.607,656,419.00
1062 060-WASTEWATER FACILITIES 1.640 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 12,556.60 12,556.607,656,419.00
1062 061-ARC                            0.670 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 5,129.74 5,129.747,656,419.00
1062 062-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 1.610 0.00 7,656,419.00 0.00 12,326.83 12,326.837,656,419.00



10/16/2018 11:54:13 AMTaxes Current as of:

 2:06:09PM10/16/2018Report Date: MILLAGE TOTALS 6Page:

FOR TAX YEAR 2018

PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL, TAX SALE

Ward: ALL

ST. CHARLES PARISH

$0.00 $897,459.80 $897,459.80LTC STATUS EXEMPT/TAX FREE TOTALS 
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FOR TAX YEAR 2018

PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL, TAX SALE

Ward: ALL

ST. CHARLES PARISH

LTC STATUS : INDUSTRIAL EXEMPTION                    

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax

1062 001-LAFOURCHE BASIN  LEVEE 3.880 0.00 414,595,456.00 0.00 1,608,630.36 1,608,630.36414,595,456.00
1062 004-PONTCHARTRAIN LEVEE D 3.520 0.00 591,570,195.00 0.00 2,082,327.09 2,082,327.09591,570,195.00
1062 007-GENERAL ALIMONY       3.170 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 3,189,545.11 3,189,545.111,006,165,651.00
1062 008-ASSESSMENT DISTRICT   1.410 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 1,418,693.58 1,418,693.581,006,165,651.00
1062 011-LIBRARY                        4.350 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 4,376,820.59 4,376,820.591,006,165,651.00
1062 012-LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTR 17.800 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 17,909,748.58 17,909,748.581,006,165,651.00
1062 014-ROAD LIGHTING DISTRICT 1.010 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 1,016,227.31 1,016,227.311,006,165,651.00
1062 015-ROADS & BRIDGES PARISHW 5.900 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 5,936,377.36 5,936,377.361,006,165,651.00
1062 018-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 1.030 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 1,036,350.64 1,036,350.641,006,165,651.00
1062 030-MOSQUITO CONTROL PROG 1.080 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 1,086,658.89 1,086,658.891,006,165,651.00
1062 031-SCHOOL DISTRICT REGULA 4.120 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 4,145,402.50 4,145,402.501,006,165,651.00
1062 037-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 1.200 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 1,207,398.76 1,207,398.761,006,165,651.00
1062 038-SCHOOL DISTRICT (CI)    4.920 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 4,950,335.00 4,950,335.001,006,165,651.00
1062 039-SCHOOL DISTRICT (MO)   41.710 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 41,967,169.33 41,967,169.331,006,165,651.00
1062 041-RECREATION FAC & PROGRA 2.960 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 2,978,250.34 2,978,250.341,006,165,651.00
1062 042-COUNCIL ON AGING PW   0.960 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 965,919.02 965,919.021,006,165,651.00
1062 044-FIRE PROT DIST FACIL/EQUI 1.450 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 1,458,940.18 1,458,940.181,006,165,651.00
1062 046-911 EMERGENCY TELEPHON 0.970 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 975,980.69 975,980.691,006,165,651.00
1062 049-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.440 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 442,712.89 442,712.891,006,165,651.00
1062 052-HEALTH UNIT FACILITIES  0.610 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 613,761.04 613,761.041,006,165,651.00
1062 053-SEWERAGE SYSTEM BOND 0.560 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 563,452.75 563,452.751,006,165,651.00
1062 054-LAW ENFORCEMENT DISTR 3.780 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 3,803,306.17 3,803,306.171,006,165,651.00
1062 055-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.850 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 855,240.79 855,240.791,006,165,651.00
1062 056-HOSPITAL DISTRICT (CONT 2.480 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 2,495,290.82 2,495,290.821,006,165,651.00
1062 057-HOSPITAL DISTRICT BOND ( 0.840 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 845,179.14 845,179.141,006,165,651.00
1062 058-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 2.200 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 2,213,564.44 2,213,564.441,006,165,651.00
1062 059-LEVEES AND FLOOD PROTEC 4.070 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 4,095,094.19 4,095,094.191,006,165,651.00
1062 060-WASTEWATER FACILITIES 1.640 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 1,650,111.67 1,650,111.671,006,165,651.00
1062 061-ARC                            0.670 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 674,131.00 674,131.001,006,165,651.00
1062 062-SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1 BO 1.610 0.00 1,006,165,651.00 0.00 1,619,926.68 1,619,926.681,006,165,651.00
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FOR TAX YEAR 2018

PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL, TAX SALE

Ward: ALL

ST. CHARLES PARISH

$0.00 $118,182,546.91 $118,182,546.91LTC STATUS INDUSTRIAL EXEMPTION TOTALS 
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FOR TAX YEAR 2018

PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL, TAX SALE

Ward: ALL

ST. CHARLES PARISH

167,467,278.84 130,780,407.04 298,247,685.88

Taxpayer HS/EX Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

22,948

14,055

2,610

TOTAL PARCELS 25,710

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 45,951

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 22,938


